Datum: 09-02-2026
1500 tpm / 4 Polig
Producten
Naam Artikelnr. Vrpk.nhd
Electromotor 0,06Kw 1500t 056A B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4056006B300 --
Electromotor 0,09Kw 1500t 056B B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4056009B300 --
Electromotor 0,12Kw 1500t 063A B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4063012B300 --
Electromotor 0,12Kw 1500t 063B B3 230/400V IE2 10C-S20630124B30 --
Electromotor 0,18Kw 1500t 063B B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4063018B300 --
Electromotor 0,18Kw 1500t 063B B3 230/400V IE2 10C-S20630184B30 --
Electromotor 0,25Kw 1500t 071A B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4071025B300 --
Electromotor 0,25Kw 1500t 071A B3 230/400V IE2 10C-M20710254B30 --
Electromotor 0,37Kw 1500t 071B B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4071037B300 --
Electromotor 0,37Kw 1500t 071B B3 230/400V IE2 10C-M20710374B30 --
Electromotor 0,55Kw 1500t 080A B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4080055B300 --
Electromotor 0,55Kw 1500t 080A B3 230/400V IE2 10C-M20800554B30 --
Electromotor 0,75Kw 1500t 080B B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4080075B300 --
Electromotor 0,75KW 1500t IE1 B3 230/400V 80B 10C-M20800754B30 --
Electromotor 0,75KW 1500t IE3 B3 230/400V 80B 10C-M30800754B30 --
Electromotor 1,1Kw 1500t 090S B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4090110B300 --
Electromotor 1,1KW 1500t IE2 B3 230/400V 80C 10C-M20801104B30 --
Electromotor 1,1KW 1500t IE2 B3 230/400V 90S 10C-M20901104B30 --
Electromotor 1,1KW 1500t IE3 B3 230/400V 90S 10C-M30901104B30 --
Electromotor 1,5Kw 1500t 090L B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4090150B300 --
Electromotor 1,5KW 1500t IE2 B3 230/400V 90L 10C-M20901504B30 --
Electromotor 1,5KW 1500t IE3 B3 230/400V 90L 10C-M30901504B30 --
Electromotor 11Kw 1500t 160M B3 400/690V IE3 10C-S4160110B300 --
Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl   Pagina 1 van 2
Naam Artikelnr. Vrpk.nhd
Electromotor 11KW 1500t IE3 B3 400V 160M 10C-M316011X4B30 --
Electromotor 15Kw 1500t 160L B3 400/690V IE3 10C-S4160150B300 --
Electromotor 15KW 1500t IE3 B3 400V 160L 10C-M316015X4B30 --
Electromotor 2,2Kw 1500t 100LA B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4100220B300 --
Electromotor 2,2KW 1500t IE2 B3 230/400V 100LA 10C-M21002204B30 --
Electromotor 2,2KW 1500t IE2 B3 230/400V 90M 10C-M20902204B30 --
Electromotor 2,2KW 1500t IE3 B3 230/400V 100LA 10C-M31002204B30 --
Electromotor 3Kw 1500t 100LB B3 230/400V IE1 10C-S4100300B300 --
Electromotor 3KW 1500t IE1 B3 230/400V 100LB 10C-M21003004B30 --
Electromotor 3KW 1500t IE3 B3 230/400V 100LB 10C-M31003004B30 --
Electromotor 4Kw 1500t 112M B3 400/690V IE1 10C-S4112400B300 --
Electromotor 4KW 1500t IE2 B3 400V 112M 10C-M21124004B30 --
Electromotor 4KW 1500t IE3 B3 400V 112M 10C-M31124004B30 --
Electromotor 5,5Kw 1500t 132S B3 400/690V IE2 10C-S4132550B300 --
Electromotor 5,5KW 1500t IE2 B3 400V 112L 10C-M21125504B30 --
Electromotor 5,5KW 1500t IE2 B3 400V 132S 10C-M21325504B30 --
Electromotor 5,5KW 1500t IE3 B3 400V 132S 10C-M31325504B30 --
Electromotor 7,5Kw 1500t 132M B3 400/690V IE3 10C-S4132750B300 --
Electromotor 7,5KW 1500t IE3 B3 400V 132M 10C-M31327504B30 --
Protonweg 20 | 1627 LD Hoorn | Nederland | Telefoon: 0229-219 666 | E-mail: verkoop@kalkhuis.nl   Pagina 2 van 2